

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 2550 OF 2005

M/s. Lallubhai Amichand Ltd. & ... Petitioner
ors.

V/s.

Mumbai Metropolitan Region ... Respondents
Development Authority & Ors.

Mr. Murtaza Ali i/b. M/s. Law Charter for the
petitioner.

Ms. Kiran Bagalia for respondent No. 2.

Mr. G.D. Utangale i/b. Utangale & Co. for respondent
No. 1.

Ms. S Ajitkumar for respondent No. 5.

Mr. K.R. Belosey, Govt. Pleader for respondent No.
3 & 4.

CORAM : F.I. REBELLO &
 ANOOP V. MOHTA, JJ.

DATED : 8th December, 2006

P.C.

. Notice waived on behalf of respondent No.1.
The learned counsel seeks time. S.O. to 19th
January, 2007.

[F.I. REBELLO, J.]

[ANOOP V. MOHTA, J.]